

Materiale Constructii

I.D.: 69834080

Data publicarii	02.06.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 923,95 RON - 923,95 RON

Descriere: 1 INTRERUPATOR GELUX . buc 1 5.46 5.46 1.04 2 SPRAY COLOR . buc 4 9.24 36.97 7.03 3 SPRAY DEN BRAVEN COLOR . buc 1 13.87 13.87 2.63 4 POLISTIROL PREMIUM . buc 2 29.41 58.82 11.18 5 VOPSEA ROST . buc 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 6 DILUANT UNIVERSAL 1L. BUC 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 7 PENSULA 60MM, BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 8 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2*1/2 BUC 1 16.39 16.39 3.11 9 CUTER 18MM . buc 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 10 DISC ABRAZIV 115 RS BUC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 11 DISC POLIZAT RS 125*6D, BUC 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 12 ELECTROZI . KG 0.50 15.13 7.56 1.44 13 VAS WC CU REZERVOR . buc 1 378.15 378.15 71.85 14 AFE . buc 5 32.77 163.87 31.13 15 GLETUL MESERIASULUI . buc 5 26.89 134.45 25.55 16 IPSOS CONSTRUCTII 20KG . buc 3 21.01 63.03 11.97